
Decision Visa Type/Refusal Reason(s)

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Parent

Approved Visit

Approved Study

Approved Spouse of Irish Citizen

Approved Join Parent

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried 

out by this office it has been found that you have submitted 

falsified bank statements. 

INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried 

out by this office it has been found that you have submitted 

falsified bank statements. 

INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

ID:- Authenticity of documents.Following investigations carried 

out by this office it has been found that you have submitted 

falsified bank statements. 

INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

27009222

27987902

28115242

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Application 

28521452

28522212

28522702

28269162

28321232

28496572



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried 

out by this office it has been found that you have submitted 

falsified bank statements. 

INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Study

Approved Study

Approved Study

Approved Employment

Approved Employment

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Parent

Refused ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the 

application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as 

displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie. You have not 

supplied an original copy of Work Permit

INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied. Details of your employment in China is inconsistent. 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Internship

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried 

out by this office it has been found that you have submitted 

falsified bank statements. 

INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

28567892

28580652

28607032

28522872

28553212

28567332

28618612

28643422

28652892

28607072

28609182

28609472

28731282

28740322

28740722

28656092

28693472

28701232

28848762

28860462

28882802

28751132

28804332

28804692



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Refused IH:- Immigration history of applicant. You have failed to adhere to 

the conditions of a previous Irish visa. 

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried 

out by this office it has been found that you have submitted 

falsified bank statements. 

INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Parent

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Conference / Event

Refused INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied. The employment details you have provided have been 

found to be inconsistent. 

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Refused CP:- Need to undertake the course in this State not 

demonstrated or warranted. You have not shown how this 

course is applicable to your future career prospects in China

F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete. No clear link to owner of account has been provided. 

ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the 

application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as 

displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie. You have not 

submitted evidence of payment of fees. 

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

28910592

28911312

28914232

28883002

28900752

28904282

28924212

28937172

28946212

28914522

28917442

28917812

28958262

28958452

28948142

28952742

28955882



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Refused CP:- Need to undertake the course in this State not 

demonstrated or warranted. You have failed to show how 

undertaking this course in Ireland will develop your career 

prospects in China

ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the 

application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as 

displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie. You have not shown 

that you have the academic qualifications to undertake this 

course.

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

R:- No clear link to reference has been shown

Refused OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may branch into the Common 

Travel Area between Ireland and the UK.

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Refused INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied. The employment details you have provided have been 

found to be inconsistent. 

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Refused ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the 

application:- I am not satisfied that you have the adequate 

professional qualifications to warrant a position of Head Chef as 

stated on your Work Permit.

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

28964572

28979202

28986542

28990652

28966672

28976922

28977202

28996552

28996822

28997762

28991132

28991322

28996212

29013882

29018792

29024312

28997962

28998112

29005342

29030182

29033252



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

ID:- Authenticity of documents. You have supplied falsified bank 

statements in support of your application.  

INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Refused F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or 

incomplete

ID:- Authenticity of documents. You have supplied falsified bank 

statements in support of your application. 

INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information 

supplied

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Study

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Refused OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient. It is unlikely that your employment in China 

would be held for 3 months.

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

R:- No clear link to reference has been shown

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Research

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

29034512

29037912

29038112

29034182

29042122

29043202

29043372

29041622

29041742

29041992

29046602

29047672

29048332

29045442

29046312

29046402

29059252

29060012

29060272

29049362

29051272

29058602

29070042

29073572

29060982

29063652

29068342



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Refused CP:- Need to undertake the course in this State not 

demonstrated or warranted

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Refused OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been 

deemed sufficient

OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed 

visit.

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit

Approved Business 

Approved Research

Approved Research

Approved Research

Approved Visit

Approved Research

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Business 

Approved Research

Approved Research

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Tourist)

29073982

29075162

29076632

29076822

29074082

29074422

29075032

29086032

29086312

29089722

29081902

29082122

29082232

29093012

29095332

29098512

29090482

29090522

29090992

29103642

29103842

29107442

29102332

29103262

29103282

29131052

29131862

29133092

29121712

29124422

29127272

29134292

29147822

29148722

29133202

29133572

29134232

29149752

29149802

29150112

29149042

29149102

29149532



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Research

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Research

Approved Research

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Research

Approved Research

Approved Research

Approved Research

Approved Research

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Reside

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Research

Approved Research

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Visit

Approved Business 

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Visit

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

29150812

29150892

29151062

29150202

29150342

29150372

29153422

29154312

29158522

29151952

29152752

29153012

29166342

29167172

29167442

29158732

29161312

29162472

29173202

29180322

29181612

29167492

29168522

29172852

29195782

29195932

29196142

29181652

29181982

29182682

29216802

29216832

29216862

29198372

29199552

29205792

28746952

28989752

29014692

29218412

29222782

29246472

29050812

29060692

29075142

29032512

29041982

29042482

29104922

29105022

29082702

29090002

29093082



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai & Hong Kong

Approved Conference / Event

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Conference / Event

29105092

29166672

29167722

29170082

29107882

29130642

29148292


