Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

Application	Decision	Visa Type/Refusal Reason(s)
27009222	Approved	Join Parent
27987902	Approved	Join Parent
28115242	Approved	Visit
28269162	Approved	Study
28321232	Approved	Spouse of Irish Citizen
28496572	Approved	Join Parent
28521452	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or incomplete ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried out by this office it has been found that you have submitted falsified bank statements. INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit.
28522212	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or incomplete ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried out by this office it has been found that you have submitted falsified bank statements. INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit.
28522702	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or incomplete ID:- Authenticity of documents.Following investigations carried out by this office it has been found that you have submitted falsified bank statements. INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit.

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

	_	_ _
28522872	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or
		incomplete
		ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried
		out by this office it has been found that you have submitted
		falsified bank statements.
		INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information
		supplied
		OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
		deemed sufficient
		OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed
		visit.
28553212	Approved	Study
28567332	Approved	Study
28567892	Approved	Study
28580652	Approved	Employment
28607032	Approved	Employment
28607072	Approved	Join Parent
28609182	Approved	Join Parent
28609472	Approved	Join Parent
28618612	Refused	ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the
20010012	Neiuseu	application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as
		1 ' '
		displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie. You have not
		supplied an original copy of Work Permit
		INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information
		supplied. Details of your employment in China is inconsistent.
28643422	Approved	Conference / Event
28652892	Approved	Conference / Event
28656092	Approved	Conference / Event
28693472	Approved	Conference / Event
28701232	Approved	Internship
28731282	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28740322	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28740722	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28751132	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28804332	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28804692	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28848762	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or
200 107 02	rtoradda	incomplete
		ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried
		out by this office it has been found that you have submitted
		falsified bank statements.
		INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information
		supplied OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		deemed sufficient
		OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed
		visit.
28860462	Approved	Conference / Event
28882802	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
		1 ()

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

28883002	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28900752	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28904282	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28910592	Refused	IH:- Immigration history of applicant. You have failed to adhere to the conditions of a previous Irish visa. OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit.
28911312	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or incomplete ID:- Authenticity of documents. Following investigations carried out by this office it has been found that you have submitted falsified bank statements. INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit.
28914232	Approved	Join Parent
28914522	Approved	Join Parent
28917442	Approved	Join Parent
28917812	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28924212	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28937172	Approved	Conference / Event
28946212	Refused	INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied. The employment details you have provided have been found to be inconsistent. OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit.
28948142	Refused	CP:- Need to undertake the course in this State not demonstrated or warranted. You have not shown how this course is applicable to your future career prospects in China F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or incomplete. No clear link to owner of account has been provided. ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie. You have not submitted evidence of payment of fees. OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit.
28952742	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28955882	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28958262	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28958452	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

28964572	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28966672	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28976922	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28977202	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28979202	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28986542	Approved	Conference / Event
28990652	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28991132	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28991322	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
28996212	Refused	CP:- Need to undertake the course in this State not
		demonstrated or warranted. You have failed to show how
		undertaking this course in Ireland will develop your career
		prospects in China
		ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the
		application:- please see link to "Documents Required" as
		displayed on our website - www.inis.gov.ie. You have not shown
		that you have the academic qualifications to undertake this
		course.
		OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
		deemed sufficient
		OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed
		visit.
		R:- No clear link to reference has been shown
28996552	Refused	OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
		deemed sufficient
		OC:- Condition - The applicant may branch into the Common
		Travel Area between Ireland and the UK.
		OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed
		visit.
28996822	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28997762	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28997962	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
28998112	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29005342	Refused	INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information
		supplied. The employment details you have provided have been
		found to be inconsistent.
		OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
		deemed sufficient
		OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed
		visit.
29013882	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29018792	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29024312	Refused	ID:- Insufficient documentation submitted in support of the
		application:- I am not satisfied that you have the adequate
		professional qualifications to warrant a position of Head Chef as
		stated on your Work Permit.
29030182	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29033252	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
		1 - 1 - 1

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

29034182	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or incomplete ID:- Authenticity of documents. You have supplied falsified bank statements in support of your application. INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed
		visit.
29034512	Refused	F:- Finances:- evidence provided is deemed insufficient or incomplete ID:- Authenticity of documents. You have supplied falsified bank statements in support of your application. INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit.
29037912	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29038112	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29041622	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29041742	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29041992	Approved	Study
29041992	Approved	Business
29043202	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29043372	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29045442	Approved	Business
29046312	Approved	Business
29046402	Approved	Conference / Event
29046602	Approved	Business
29047672	Refused	OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
200 0 2	. 1.51,000	deemed sufficient. It is unlikely that your employment in China would be held for 3 months. OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed visit. R:- No clear link to reference has been shown
29048332	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29049362	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29051272	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29058602	Approved	Research
29059252	Approved	Business
29060012	Approved	Business
29060272	Approved	Business
29060982	Approved	Conference / Event
29063652	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29068342	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29070042	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29073572	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

29073982	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29074082	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29074422	Approved	Conference / Event
29075032	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29075162	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29076632	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29076822	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29081902	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29082122	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29082232	Refused	CP:- Need to undertake the course in this State not
		demonstrated or warranted
		OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
		deemed sufficient
		OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed
		visit.
29086032	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29086312	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29089722	Approved	Conference / Event
29090482	Approved	Conference / Event
29090522	Approved	Business
29090992	Refused	OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been
		deemed sufficient
		OC:- Condition - The applicant may overstay following proposed
		visit.
		VIOL.
29093012	Approved	Business
29095332	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29098512	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29102332	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29103262	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29103282	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29103642	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29103842	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29107442	Approved	Business
29121712	Approved	Join Spouse
29124422	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29127272	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29131052	Approved	Visit
29131862	Approved	Business
29133092	Approved	Research
29133202	Approved	Research
29133572	Approved	Research
29134232	Approved	Visit
29134292	Approved	Research
29147822	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29148722	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29149042	Approved	Business
29149102	Approved	Research
29149532	Approved	Research
29149752	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29149802	Approved	Business
29150112	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
-	• • • •	

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

29150202	Approved	Research
29150202	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29150342	Approved	Research
29150372	Approved	Research
29150812		
	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
29151062	Approved	Research
29151952	Approved	Research
29152752	Approved	Research
29153012	Approved	Research
29153422	Approved	Research
29154312	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29158522	Approved	Reside
29158732	Approved	Business
29161312	Approved	Conference / Event
29162472	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29166342	Approved	Business
29167172	Approved	Research
29167442	Approved	Research
29167492	Approved	Business
29168522	Approved	Business
29172852	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29173202	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29180322	Approved	Business
29181612	Approved	Visit
29181652	Approved	Business
29181982	Approved	Visit
29182682	Approved	Visit
29195782	Approved	Business
29195932	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29196142	Approved	Business
29198372	Approved	Business
29199552	Approved	Conference / Event
29205792	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
29216802	Approved	Visit
29216832	Approved	Visit
29216862	Approved	Visit
29218412	Approved	Business
29222782	Approved	Business
29246472	Approved	Conference / Event
28746952	Approved	Business
28989752	Approved	Conference / Event
29014692	Approved	Business
29032512	Approved	Conference / Event
29041982	Approved	Business
29042482	Approved	Business
29050812	Approved	Business
29060692	Approved	Business
29075142	Approved	Business
29082702	Approved	Conference / Event
29090002	Approved	Business
29093082	Approved	Conference / Event
29104922	Approved	Business
29105022	Approved	Conference / Event

Decisions for period from 06/03/2017 to 12/03/2017

29105092	Approved	Conference / Event
29107882	Approved	Business
29130642	Approved	Business
29148292	Approved	Business
29166672	Approved	Business
29167722	Approved	Business
29170082	Approved	Conference / Event